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Bus 20 QE Hospital - Bromsgrove via Longbridge Go to website

Direction
Queen Elizabeth Hospital — Bromsgrove Bus Station

50 stops

Open route schedule

Queen Elizabeth Hospital

The Oleaster

Gibbins Rd

Lodge Hill Rd

College Walk

Witherford Way

Bournville Lane

Griffins Brook Lane

Hole Lane

Whitehill Lane

St Laurence Rd

Northfield Shopping Centre

Bell Lane

Lockwood Rd

Northfield Leisure Centre

South Rd

Hawkesley Mill Lane

Mavis Rd

Tessall Lane

Longbridge Technology Park

South and City College

Route schedule
Queen Elizabeth Hospital — Bromsgrove Bus Station

Monday 06:26-19:50

Tuesday 06:26-19:50

Wednesday 06:26-19:50

Thursday 06:26-19:50

Friday 06:26-19:50

Saturday 06:32-19:45

Sunday 07:37-19:37

Route info

Direction: Queen Elizabeth Hospital

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min
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Longbridge Island

Tinmeadow Crescent

Low Hill Lane

Ormscliffe Rd

Shepley Rd

Kendal Rise Rd

Leach Heath Lane

Beverley Road

St. Chads Church

Library Way

Birch Rd

Spring Pools

Lydiate Ash Road

Woodrow Lane

Marlbrook Gardens

Ash Drive

Gibb Lane School

Meadow Road

Chadsgrove School

War Memorial

Hinton Fields

Barnsley Hall

Broad Street

Sainsbury's Local Store

Middleton Road

Broad Street

Shops

Pleck Stores

Bromsgrove Bus Station





Direction
Bromsgrove Bus Station — Queen Elizabeth Hospital

52 stops

Open route schedule

Bromsgrove Bus Station

Church Street

Pleck Stores

Duke of York

Broad Street

Middleton Road

Sainsbury's Local Store

Barnsley Hall

Hinton Fields

Chadsgrove School

Meadow Road

Gibb Lane School

Ash Drive

Marlbrook Hotel

Woodrow Lane

Lydiate Ash Road

Spring Pools

Gannow Walk

Waseley Hills School

Birch Rd

Library Way

St. Chads Church

Beverley Road

Leach Heath Lane

Cliff Rock Rd

Route schedule
Bromsgrove Bus Station — Queen Elizabeth Hospital

Monday 06:30-19:50

Tuesday 06:30-19:50

Wednesday 06:30-19:50

Thursday 06:30-19:50

Friday 06:30-19:50

Saturday 06:40-19:48

Sunday 06:40-18:42

Route info

Direction: Bromsgrove Bus Station

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-20-3100982521-3285231385


Chadwick Avenue

Meadvale Rd

Leach Green Lane

Edgewood Rd

Low Hill Lane

Tinmeadow Crescent

Longbridge Island

Longbridge Technology Park

Farren Rd

Tessall Lane

Hawkesley Mill Lane

South Rd

Quarry Lane

Northfield Leisure Centre

Lockwood Rd

Bell Lane

St Laurence Rd

Whitehill Lane

Hole Lane

Griffins Brook Lane

Bournville Lane

Witherford Way

College Walk

Rebecca Drive

Gibbins Rd

The Oleaster

Queen Elizabeth Hospital



20 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Birmingham

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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